South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 01, 2024, 06:24:36 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*2733 (Rat #0381, Act #0342 of 1984) General Bill, By House Labor, Commerce and Industry

A Bill to amend Section 34-26-50, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the examination and approval of the
certificate of incorporation of a proposed stock-owned savings and loan association by the State Board of Financial Institutions,
so as to further provide for those conditions the compliance with which requires the State Board of Financial Institutions to
approve the certificate.

03/24/83
03/30/83
03/31/83
03/31/83
03/31/83
04/03/84
04/05/84
04/05/84
04/06/84
04/06/84
04/11/84
04/11/84
04/11/84
04/18/84
04/19/84
04/19/84
04/19/84
04/26/84

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1675
Read second time HJ-1745

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1798

Introduced and read first time SJ-890

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-89

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Banking and Insurance SJ-1271
Amended SJ-1346

Read second time SJ-1346

Read third time SJ-1358

Returned SJ-1358

Debate adjourned on amendments HJ-2348

Reconsidered HJ-2349

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-2349

Ratified R 381

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/19/84

Act No. 342

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



