May 01, 2024, 06:24:36 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*2733 (Rat #0381, Act #0342 of 1984) General Bill, By House Labor, Commerce and Industry

A Bill to amend Section 34-26-50, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the examination and approval of the certificate of incorporation of a proposed stock-owned savings and loan association by the State Board of Financial Institutions, so as to further provide for those conditions the compliance with which requires the State Board of Financial Institutions to approve the certificate.

03/24/83	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1675
03/30/83	House	Read second time HJ-1745
03/31/83	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1798
03/31/83	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-890
03/31/83	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-89
04/03/84	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Banking and Insurance SJ-1271
04/05/84	Senate	Amended SJ-1346
04/05/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-1346
04/06/84	Senate	Read third time SJ-1358
04/06/84	Senate	Returned SJ-1358
04/11/84	House	Debate adjourned on amendments HJ-2348
04/11/84	House	Reconsidered HJ-2349
04/11/84	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-2349
04/18/84		Ratified R 381
04/19/84		Signed By Governor
04/19/84		Effective date 04/19/84
04/19/84		Act No. 342
04/26/84		Copies available